plts

O 00 NO UL WN -

WWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR R B
WNPRPOWVWOWOWNOUDSWNREROWVOONOODOWVDAWNIERO

handler
S. vd Zweep
J. Pluta
J. Mondeel
K. Kromhout
R. Snoeck
R. Schripsema
J. Pluta
A. Schellekens
J. de Jonge
S. Lejuez
E. vd Zweep
P. Heuvelman
W. van Dongen
R. Snoeck
R. van Huet
J.van Elburg
R. Verhaar
P. van Eekelen
H. Schoenmaker
H. van Leur
S. vd Zweep
W. van Dongen
M. Poelenije
W. van Dongen
C. van Reeuwijk
E. Tijdgat
M. van der Most
R. Snoeck
P. Heuvelman
J. de Jonge
J. Jansen
P.van Eekelen
M. van der Most

beschermde status

telt niet mee
gedegradeerd

hond

Gary
K. Joe
Ike
Doc
Kate
Moor
K. Spot
Pip

Liv
Eryri Jaff
Jan

Lad
Flinn
Gail

Liv
Meggie
Glen
Belle
Jane
Bob
Eve
Gyp
Jet
Blaze
Jilke
Megan
Kate
Blackie
Mick
Kim

LB Lizz
Tom
MKD Fly

93 104 96
Nw Roden Boijl Heeze ntb ntb ntb Nw Roden Boijl Heeze ntb ntb ntb
pnt pnt pnt pnt pnt pnt perc perc perc perc perc perc
93 87 92 100,000 83,654 95,833
84 92 90 90,323 88,462 93,750
| promo  promo s 89,583
83 81 95 89,247 77,885 98,958
82 95 83 88,172 91,346 86,458
83 84 88 89,247 80,769 91,667
82 93 80 88,172 89,423 83,333
76 81 90 81,720 77,885 93,750
73 89 85 78,495 85,577 88,542
70 96 78 75,269 92,308 81,250
82 77 82 88,172 74,038 85,417
78 86 75,000 89,583
89 75 85,577 78,125
83 73 78 89,247 70,192 81,250
80 54 84 86,022 51,923 87,500
62 69 83 66,667 66,346 86,458
61 82 72 65,591 78,846 75,000
. S 61 76,923 63,542
42 76 87 45,161 73,077 90,625
69 59 61 74,194 56,731 63,542
dis 104 90 0,000 100,000 93,750
dns 98 95 0,000 94,231 98,958
ret 101 91 0,000 97,115 94,792
ret 91 96 0,000 87,500 100,000
47 73 62 50,538 70,192 64,583
51 50 72 54,839 48,077 75,000
dis 98 80 0,000 94,231 83,333
ret 83 86 0,000 79,808 89,583
dis 91 78 0,000 87,500 81,250
71 92 dis 76,344 88,462 0,000
dns 76 88 0,000 73,077 91,667
ret 77 87 0,000 74,038 90,625
ret 86 76 0,000 82,692 79,167

Gem
93,162
90,845
89,583
88,697
88,659
87,228
86,976
84,452
84,204
82,942
82,542
82,292
81,851
80,230
75,148
73,157
73,146
70,232
69,621
64,822
64,583
64,396
63,969
62,500
61,771
59,305
59,188
56,464
56,250
54,935
54,915
54,888
53,953



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

J. Jansen

J. Jansen

E. Groot

E. Lagerveld
M. Poelenije

J. Duyf

K. de Haard

T. Gottmer

R. Verhaar

R. Verhaar

O. Belghitti

O. Belghitti

L. Hoogvliet

J. Jansen

M. Hoogenboom
C. van Noye

G. Brinkman

C. Minnesma
P. Visscher

J. Jansen

P. Andreoli

J. Pluta

W. Schellekens
S. vd Zweep

A. Scheepers
W. Demand
M. Akzhane

J. Zuidewind

K. Terpstra

J. Duyf

W. Hummel

K. Annen

J. Zuidewind
W. Hoogvliet
L. v Leur

C. Bosman

W. van Dongen
K. Kromhout
D. Snoeck-Verhoef
D. Snoeck-Verhoef
T. van Dijk

LB Sweep
LB Bess
Lan
Saren
Ivy
Seven
Muk
Moss
Ben
Jack
Denwyn Lad
Spot
Floss
LB Pam
Tod
Kay
Dave
Zapp
Ben

LB Mase
Gael

K. Jake
Stacey
Bill
Kep
Djim
Jim
Bet
Bliksem
Kess
Floyd
Finn
Boy
Rose
Chip
Twyn
Buff
Zac
Glenn
Flan
Jetho

ret
81
83

ret
dns
80
71
65
ret
dis
ret
61
ret
ret
dns
72
ret
45
ret

ret
dis
dis
dns
dns
ret
dns
ret
dns
ret
ret
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

88
76
dis

78
83
66
70
dis
60
73
41
64
67
73
53
47
44
dis
91

78
dis
73
dns
dns
dns
58
57
56
dis
ret
ret
dns
dns

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

74
dns
68
51
79
68
dis
dis
70
74
59
85
ret
59
52
70
dns
61
49
ret
28
dns
72
dns
67
63
61
dns
dis
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

0,000
87,097
89,247

0,000
0,000
86,022
76,344
69,892
0,000
0,000
0,000
65,591
0,000
0,000
0,000
77,419
0,000
48,387
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

84,615
73,077
0,000

75,000
79,808
63,462
67,308

0,000
57,692
70,192
39,423
61,538
64,423
70,192
50,962
45,192
42,308

0,000
87,500

75,000
0,000
70,192
0,000
0,000
0,000
55,769
54,808
53,846
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

77,083
0,000
70,833
53,125
82,292
70,833
0,000
0,000
72,917
77,083
61,458
88,542
0,000
61,458
54,167
72,917
0,000
63,542
51,042
0,000
29,167
0,000
75,000
0,000
69,792
65,625
63,542
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

53,900
53,391
53,360
53,125
52,431
50,214
49,828
47,884
47,603
44,925
43,884
42,655
42,377
41,960
41,453
41,293
40,871
35,283
33,143
29,167
29,167
25,000
25,000
23,397
23,264
21,875
21,181
18,590
18,269
17,949
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



75 N.Kengen Pip I dns dns dns 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000



